SEALED 7 HEAT EXCHANGERS + 32/36/46 CROSS HEAT PIPES ENCLOSURE
» Designed expressly for Gen-4 SOSA ultra high wattage conduction cooled military VPX
» Dry air contaminant-free applications up to 1200 watts payload dissipation
» Progressive 5, 7 & 12 slot versions for 1” pitch VPX 6U modules
» Cross-flow heat pipes integrated in card-cage for lower card-rail Delta-T
» Five forced-air heat exchanger in sidewalls, top cover, bottom cover & rear panel
» Two internal sidewall heat exchangers with reverse airflow
» Extensive dry-air internal recirculation for reduced payload hot spots

MOUNTING TRAY CM-TR-125/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-135/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-145/SEVENHEX-CHP
MIL-STD-461G/810G CE101, CE102, RE101, RE102, CS101, CS114, CS116, RS101, RS103 / 501.4, 502.4, 507.4, 508.5, 509.4, 515.5, 516.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM-ATR-S5 /SEVENHEX-CHP /VPX /I /C
/S5 COTS Enclosure Size/Model
CM-ATR-125: 5 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 1 x 600W)
CM-ATR-135: 7 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
CM-ATR-145: 12 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
/I PSU Input Power Voltage
28VDC: 28VDC | 48VDC: 48VDC | 270VDC: 270VDC | 90-264VAC: Autorange
90-264VAC @ 47-880Hz | 200VAC-3Ph: 200VAC 3 Phase @ 47-880Hz
/C Chassis Color
B: Black, G: Navy Grey, E: Army Dark Earth, W: White, R: Red, PT: Platinum,
YW: Yellow, GN: Green, BLU: Dark Blue, CR: Chromate, O: Other (user-defined)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
CM-ATR-135/SEVENHEX-36CHP/VPX-G4/28VDC/1200W/DTSU/UDP/
HETC/HEBC/CCS/F28/EMIG/B
•	 7 slot, 6U Military Enclosure, Seven Heat Exchangers + 36 Heat Pipes.
•	 Gen 4 VPX Backplane for 6U 1” boards.
•	 28VDC Power Supply Unit 1200W (+12VDC @ 84A, +3.3VDC @ 46A).

MOUNTING TRAY CM-TR-125/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-135/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-145/SEVENHEX-CHP
MIL-STD-461G/810G CE101, CE102, RE101, RE102, CS101, CS114, CS116, RS101, RS103 / 501.4, 502.4, 507.4, 508.5, 509.4, 515.5, 516.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM-ATR-S5 /SEVENHEX-CHP /VPX /I /C
/S5 COTS Enclosure Size/Model
CM-ATR-125: 5 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 1 x 600W)
CM-ATR-135: 7 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
CM-ATR-145: 12 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
/I PSU Input Power Voltage
28VDC: 28VDC | 48VDC: 48VDC | 270VDC: 270VDC | 90-264VAC: Autorange
90-264VAC @ 47-880Hz | 200VAC-3Ph: 200VAC 3 Phase @ 47-880Hz
/C Chassis Color
B: Black, G: Navy Grey, E: Army Dark Earth, W: White, R: Red, PT: Platinum,
YW: Yellow, GN: Green, BLU: Dark Blue, CR: Chromate, O: Other (user-defined)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
CM-ATR-135/SEVENHEX-36CHP/VPX-G4/28VDC/1200W/DTSU/UDP/
HETC/HEBC/CCS/F28/EMIG/B
• 7 slot, 6U Military Enclosure, Seven Heat Exchangers + 36 Heat Pipes.
• Gen 4 VPX Backplane for 6U 1” boards.
• 28VDC Power Supply Unit 1200W (+12VDC @ 84A, +3.3VDC @ 46A).

MOUNTING TRAY CM-TR-125/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-135/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-145/SEVENHEX-CHP
MIL-STD-461G/810G CE101, CE102, RE101, RE102, CS101, CS114, CS116, RS101, RS103 / 501.4, 502.4, 507.4, 508.5, 509.4, 515.5, 516.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM-ATR-S5 /SEVENHEX-CHP /VPX /I /C
/S5 COTS Enclosure Size/Model
CM-ATR-125: 5 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 1 x 600W)
CM-ATR-135: 7 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
CM-ATR-145: 12 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
/I PSU Input Power Voltage
28VDC: 28VDC | 48VDC: 48VDC | 270VDC: 270VDC | 90-264VAC: Autorange
90-264VAC @ 47-880Hz | 200VAC-3Ph: 200VAC 3 Phase @ 47-880Hz
/C Chassis Color
B: Black, G: Navy Grey, E: Army Dark Earth, W: White, R: Red, PT: Platinum,
YW: Yellow, GN: Green, BLU: Dark Blue, CR: Chromate, O: Other (user-defined)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
CM-ATR-135/SEVENHEX-36CHP/VPX-G4/28VDC/1200W/DTSU/UDP/
HETC/HEBC/CCS/F28/EMIG/B
•	 7 slot, 6U Military Enclosure, Seven Heat Exchangers + 36 Heat Pipes.
•	 Gen 4 VPX Backplane for 6U 1” boards.
•	 28VDC Power Supply Unit 1200W (+12VDC @ 84A, +3.3VDC @ 46A).

MOUNTING TRAY CM-TR-125/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-135/SEVENHEX-CHP CM-TR-145/SEVENHEX-CHP
MIL-STD-461G/810G CE101, CE102, RE101, RE102, CS101, CS114, CS116, RS101, RS103 / 501.4, 502.4, 507.4, 508.5, 509.4, 515.5, 516.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM-ATR-S5 /SEVENHEX-CHP /VPX /I /C
/S5 COTS Enclosure Size/Model
CM-ATR-125: 5 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 1 x 600W)
CM-ATR-135: 7 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
CM-ATR-145: 12 Slot 6U Enclosure (1” pitch - 2 x 600W))
/I PSU Input Power Voltage
28VDC: 28VDC | 48VDC: 48VDC | 270VDC: 270VDC | 90-264VAC: Autorange
90-264VAC @ 47-880Hz | 200VAC-3Ph: 200VAC 3 Phase @ 47-880Hz
/C Chassis Color
B: Black, G: Navy Grey, E: Army Dark Earth, W: White, R: Red, PT: Platinum,
YW: Yellow, GN: Green, BLU: Dark Blue, CR: Chromate, O: Other (user-defined)
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
CM-ATR-135/SEVENHEX-36CHP/VPX-G4/28VDC/1200W/DTSU/UDP/
HETC/HEBC/CCS/F28/EMIG/B
•	 7 slot, 6U Military Enclosure, Seven Heat Exchangers + 36 Heat Pipes.
•	 Gen 4 VPX Backplane for 6U 1” boards.
•	 28VDC Power Supply Unit 1200W (+12VDC @ 84A, +3.3VDC @ 46A).